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Tutor GR Subject Areas Phone Email
Akers, Nancy K-12 Special Ed & Gen Ed all subjects 425-786-7005 nfakers@gmail.com
Barry, Jacque K-5 Math, Reading, Writing 425-890-8846 barryj@svsd410.org
Baysinger, Susan 1-4 Reading 425-894-7080 Suzie_sjd@hotmail.com
Butkovich-Ludeman, 
Mary (Mickie)

K-12 All Subjects 425-518-3721 mickie156@hotmail.com

Crawford, Jason 6-12 Math & Science 425-985-6831 mtutorj@hotmail.com
Dillon, Bill 7-12 Language Arts & Social Studies 425-890-1808 dillonw@comcast.net
Engdahl, Jennifer K-5 All Subjects 425-301-9218 engdahlj@svsd410.org
Face, Michelle K-5 All Subjects, All grades ELL 206-371-4882 michelleface04@gmail.com
Godley, Andrew 6-12 Spanish 239-776-2747 tortugasurf@yahoo.com
Guinn, Connie 3-6 Math, Reading, Writing 425-772-7970 cguinn22@gmail.com
Hearing, Lenora K-5 Math, Reading, Writing (Incl Sp Ed) 206-300-6159
Herstrom, Lori K-8 Math, Reading, Writing & Wired for Reading 425-443-7470 lori_dawn@comcast.net

Hudson, Cherry PK -12
SS, Math, Reading, Writing, Biology & Begin 
Foreign Language

206-856-6632 cherryhudson@gmail.com

Johnson, Cynthia K-12+ Special Ed & Gen Ed all subjects 425-417-7984
cjohnsonworks@comcast.net
cjohnsontutoring.com

Karaica, Gary K-6 All Subjects 425-831-4019
KCLS online tutoring 
(Free)

K-12
Tutors in Spanish, test prep, intro to college 
courses ~ Daily 2pm to Midnight

425-888-0554
website: http://kcls.org/teen-
subject/tutoring/ 

KCLS Study Zone 
(Free)

K-8
Snoq - Science, Math, Reading & Writing ~ Tue 
4:30pm - 6:30pm

425-888-1223 mwong@kcls.org

KCLS Study Zone 
(Free)

K-12
Snoq - Gen K-8, Ana, Ath. Med, Bio, Chem, 
Alg, SAT/ACT ~ Tue 4pm - 6pm

425-888-1223 mwong@kcls.org

KCLS Study Zone 
(Free)

K-12
N. Bend - Gen K-8, Engineering, Physics, Calc ~ 
Wed 3pm - 5pm

425-888-0554 mwong@kcls.org

KCLS Study Zone 
(Free)

K-12
F. City - Gen K-8, HS & College Math & 
Science ~ Thurs 6pm - 8pm

425-888-0554 mwong@kcls.org

Melton, Damaris PK-3 Reading, Writing and 1st Grade Math 425-691-7373 dmelton2@mac.com
Norton, Mary K-12 Online Learning Specialist - All Subjects 425-891-1526 mjnorton@comcast.net
Paria, Madhu Lika K-12 Math 516-642-2049 babui@yahoo.com

Petijean, Lynne 4-12 Math (All Levels except Statistics)
425-333-6782 
423-215-4967 

lynnepetitjean96@gmail.com

Putman, Meg 6-12 Math (inc ACT/SAT/AP Stats & AP Calc) 661-313-0284 jmputman@hotmail.com
Ross, Jay Jay K-5 Literacy, Writing, Math, ext curriculum 425-305-1045 too_short_by_4@hotmail.com

Serack, Lynn
K-12 + 
Adults

Gen & Spec Ed, Gen Study & Org Skills, 
Writing / Language Arts, English Fluency

425-765-6592 lynn@serack.com

Touchette, Barbara K-3 Reading, Writing, Language Arts, Math 425-831-6221 barbaratouchette@comcast.net
VonCappeln, Sue K-3 Reading, Writing & Math 206-390-1038 suevc515@gmail.com
Evans, Madyson 3-5 Reading, Writing & Math 425-208-6574 wilsonm4@spu.edu
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